BOARD MEMBERS:
Ms. Jennifer Zaccagnini
Mr. David May

Mr. Terry Borjeson

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME
Adams, Joshua
Arroyo, David

Boyd, Gerald

Cruz, Angel
Fernandez, David
Figueroa Saez, Federico
Harrington, Samuel
Hill, Rashawn
Lampariello, Dominic
Marks, Alex
Martinez, Mike
Nieves, Edgar

Ortiz, Rey

Saenz, Wilmer
Sierra, Luis

Silva, Alberto

INMATE NUMBER

386650

392878

238785

347278

243531

365762

354052

300682

401650

209810

397847

283190

401826

404451

367153

370225

INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

Distribution Date:

8/12/2016

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET
Radgowski
FULL PANEL (VIDEO) HEARING
Friday, August 19, 2016
Start Time: 9:00

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES: HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

Ms. Melissa DeJesus
Ms. Lisa Hamlett-Williams

PO Delpaine

EACILITY HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN
Radgowski Release JD Danbury
Radgowski Release GA New Britain
Radgowski Release GA Manchester
Radgowski Release GA Hartford
Radgowski Release GA Bridgeport
Radgowski Release GA New Britain
Radgowski Release JD New Britain
Radgowski Release JD Hartford
Radgowski Release GA Bantam
Radgowski Release JD Danbury
Radgowski Release JD Hartford
Radgowski Release GA Bridgeport
Radgowski Release JD Hartford
Radgowski Release JD Danbury
Radgowski Release GA Meriden
Radgowski Release GA Norwalk

Hearings Division - Parole Manager Brooks
Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652



